

Customer Transaction Summary

Customer Information

Account No: 0006376.2

WILLIAM DANIEL

14635 RAVINE RD

REDDING, CA 96003-

Location Information

Location No: 0006376

14635 RAVINE ROAD

JONES VALLEY, CA 96003

Date	Type	Read Date	Reading	Usage	Prior Balance	Transaction Amount	Balance
12/31/2016	Charge	12/31/2016	594120	1720	-9.09	33.95	24.86
01/31/2017	Payment				24.86	-80.00	-55.14
02/28/2017	Charge	02/28/2017	595010	890	-55.14	33.95	-21.19
04/30/2017	Charge	04/30/2017	599520	4510	-21.19	39.93	18.74
05/30/2017	Payment				18.74	-100.00	-81.26
06/30/2017	Charge	06/30/2017	611380	11860	-81.26	56.72	-24.54
08/31/2017	Charge	08/31/2017	636720	25340	-24.54	74.37	49.83
09/06/2017	Misc - ORD				49.83	100.00	149.83
09/06/2017	Adjustment				149.83	-100.00	49.83
09/06/2017	Misc - ORD				49.83	100.00	149.83
09/14/2017	Payment				149.83	-120.83	29.00
10/04/2017	Misc - D				29.00	25.00	54.00
10/04/2017	Adjustment				54.00	-25.00	29.00
10/31/2017	Charge	10/31/2017	662520	25800	29.00	74.89	103.89
11/17/2017	Payment				103.89	-40.00	63.89